

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Route 360 Hana Highway Improvements Uakea Road to Keawa Place					SITE ENGINEERING		GLOBAL SPECIALITY CONTRACTORS, INC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC.		GOODFELLOW BROTHERS, INC.		HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 360B-01-03																
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana																
INTERNET POSTING: May 2012																
BIDS OPENED: May 24, 2012																
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Forty (140) Working Days																
** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.																
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	** APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0100	Removal of Guardrail	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,587.94	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$4,587.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$4,053.00	L.S.	\$6,765.00
202.0200	Removal of Existing Striping	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,891.20	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$2,417.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
202.0400	Removal of Existing Pavement	842	842	SY	\$42.05	\$35,406.10	\$23.00	\$19,366.00	\$53.00	\$44,626.00	\$20.00	\$16,840.00	\$12.00	\$10,104.00	\$61.73	\$51,976.66
202.0500	Removal of Partial Existing Bridge	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,515.48	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$11,151.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$108,980.00
202.0600	Removal of Partial CRM Wingwall	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,183.05	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$6,537.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
205.2000	Structure Excavation for Bridge Abutments	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$23,867.01	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$65,337.00	L.S.	\$29,000.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$55,500.00
205.6000	Structure Backfill for Bridge Abutments	116	116	CY	\$309.39	\$35,889.24	\$200.00	\$23,200.00	\$515.00	\$59,740.00	\$420.00	\$48,720.00	\$300.00	\$34,800.00	\$450.00	\$52,200.00
205.7202	Filter Material	2	2	CY	\$470.80	\$941.60	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$525.00	\$1,050.00	\$540.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$55,593.36	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$19,937.00	L.S.	\$58,000.00	L.S.	\$115,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
212.0010	Archaeological Monitoring	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base	23	23	CY	\$901.45	\$20,733.35	\$350.00	\$8,050.00	\$557.00	\$12,811.00	\$830.00	\$19,090.00	\$1,200.00	\$27,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,840.00
305.0100	Aggregate Subbase	69	69	CY	\$551.68	\$38,065.92	\$200.00	\$13,800.00	\$446.00	\$30,774.00	\$350.00	\$24,150.00	\$300.00	\$20,700.00	\$80.00	\$5,520.00
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	85	85	TON	\$539.65	\$45,870.25	\$500.00	\$42,500.00	\$462.00	\$39,270.00	\$530.00	\$45,050.00	\$650.00	\$55,250.00	\$110.00	\$9,350.00
415.0100	Cold Planing of Existing Pavement	682	682	SY	\$39.21	\$26,741.22	\$35.00	\$23,870.00	\$41.00	\$27,962.00	\$37.00	\$25,234.00	\$41.00	\$27,962.00	\$25.00	\$17,050.00
503.1090	Concrete for Bridge Abutments	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$56,194.69	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$73,824.00	L.S.	\$99,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$60,400.00
503.1092	Concrete for Bridge Deck (Cast-In-Place)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$66,203.77	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$65,348.00	L.S.	\$144,000.00	L.S.	\$110,000.00	L.S.	\$105,460.00
507.7100	Concrete Bridge Railing	30	30	LF	\$688.76	\$20,662.80	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,142.00	\$34,260.00	\$940.00	\$28,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$550.00	\$16,500.00
508.0100	Cement Rubble Masonry	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,179.08	L.S.	\$36,000.00	L.S.	\$7,349.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$23,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
508.0200	Repair of CRM Channel Wall/Abutment Interface	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$19,948.43	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$17,045.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
509.0100	Existing Deck Slab Repairs	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
606.0100	Guardrail Type W-Beam	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,918.53	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	5,185	L.S.	\$5,000	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Route 360 Hana Highway Improvements Uakea Road to Keawa Place					SITE ENGINEERING		GLOBAL SPECIALITY CONTRACTORS, INC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS, LLC.		GOODFELLOW BROTHERS, INC.		HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: 360B-01-03																
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Hana																
INTERNET POSTING: May 2012																
BIDS OPENED: May 24, 2012																
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Forty (140) Working Days																
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX QUANTITY	** APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
606.0200	Terminal Section Type G1d TL-2	1	1	EA	\$11,530.89	\$11,530.89	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,736.00	\$3,736.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
629.0100	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	441	441	LF	\$6.92	\$3,051.72	\$7.00	\$3,087.00	\$8.00	\$3,528.00	\$10.00	\$4,410.00	\$6.00	\$2,646.00	\$4.00	\$1,764.00
629.0200	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	441	441	LF	\$17.30	\$7,629.30	\$16.00	\$7,056.00	\$8.00	\$3,528.00	\$10.00	\$4,410.00	\$15.00	\$6,615.00	\$2.00	\$882.00
629.3030	Type C Pavement Marker	14	14	EA	\$11.53	\$161.42	\$12.00	\$168.00	\$26.00	\$364.00	\$94.00	\$1,316.00	\$10.00	\$140.00	\$10.00	\$140.00
629.3040	Type D Pavement Marker	13	13	EA	\$11.53	\$149.89	\$12.00	\$156.00	\$28.00	\$364.00	\$101.00	\$1,313.00	\$10.00	\$130.00	\$10.00	\$130.00
632.0100	Type III Object Marker	2	2	EA	\$288.27	\$576.54	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$159.00	\$318.00	\$546.00	\$1,092.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$66,195.36	L.S.	\$52,000.00	L.S.	\$85,748.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$118,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, And Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
648.0100	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$389.37	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$575.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$0.00
696.0100	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$22,500.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
696.0200	Project Site Laboratory Trailer (Not to Exceed \$22,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$11,250.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00	L.S.	\$22,000.00
696.0300	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$37,322.49	L.S.	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$49,500.00	L.S.	\$49,000.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00	L.S.	\$42,400.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$815,400.00		\$785,353.00		\$845,621.00	*	\$951,905.00		\$1,027,000.00		\$834,507.66
	Hawaii Products Preference					\$8,348.94		\$0.00		\$11,330.50		\$7,200.00		\$10,894.00		\$0.00
	Apprenticeship Programs					\$40,770.00		\$0.00		\$42,281.05		\$47,595.25		\$51,350.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$766,281.06		\$785,353.00		\$792,009.45		\$897,109.75		\$964,756.00		\$834,507.66
															Contingency	\$876,233.04
	* CORRECTED FIGURE															
	Project Manager:	Charlene Shibuya														
	Date:	July 23, 2012														